Rotative measurement
Absolute rotary encoder / single-turn
RS-06S6S-8B12B-C 1M
E
di
tio
n
• 2

3 / 4 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
RMW-1 1544643 Spring arm for encoders; max. contact pressure 40 N; for en-
coders with measuring wheel
RMW-2 1544644 Aluminium measuring wheel (cross-knurled) for encoders,
perimeter 0.2 m, width 12 mm, depth 10 mm
RMW-3 1544645 Hytrel measuring wheel (smooth) for encoders, perimeter 0.2
m, width 12 mm, temp.range -10…+50°C, depth 10 mm
RMW-4 1544646 Hytrel measuring wheel (grooved) for encoders, perimeter
0.2 m, width 12 mm, temp.range -10…+70 °C, depth 10 mm
RMW-5 1544647 Aluminium measuring wheel (cross-knurled) for encoders,
perimeter 0.5 m, width 25 mm, depth 10 mm
Rotative measurement
Absolute rotary encoder / single-turn
RS-06S6S-8B12B-C 1M
E
di
tio
n
• 2
01
4-
04
-1
1T
21
:5
1:
59
+0
2:
00
4 / 4 Hans Turck GmbH & Co.KG ñ D-45472 Mülheim an der Ruhr ñ Witzlebenstraße 7 ñ Tel. 0208 4952-0 ñ Fax 0208 4952-264 ñ more@turck.com ñ www.turck.com
Accessories
Type code Ident no. Description Dimension drawing
RMW-6 1544648 Hytrel measuring wheel (smooth) for encoders, perimeter 0.5
m, width 25 mm, temp.range -10…+50°C, depth 10 mm
RMW-7 1544649 Vulkollan measuring wheel (smooth) for encoders, perimeter
0.5 m, width 25 mm, temp.range -30…+80°C, depth 10 mm
RMW-8 1544650 Aluminium measuring wheel with knobby rubber surface for
encoders, perimeter 0.5 m, width 25 mm, temp.range -30…
+80°C, depth 10 mm
RMW-9 1544651 Hytrel measuring wheel (grooved) for encoders, perimeter
0.5 m, width 25 mm, temp.range -10…50 °C, depth 10 mm